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Nom

MEYER PIERRE

LEIBE MICHEL
CASARIN JEAN-MARIE
BELTZ ROGER

HIS AMAND

DESRAY GILBERT
BACKES ROBERT
KIENER GILBERT
KLEINHANS PASCAL
MANN GERARD

BERNHARDT JEAN-LOUIS
ZIMMERMANN MARCEL

PALMA MARCEL

SCHAEFFEL JEAN CLAUDE
ROELLINGER PATRICE

HEITZ JEAN-PIERRE
GEISSER JEAN

SCHLIENGER BERNARD

FOURNIGAULT GUY
BAUMGRATZ HUBERT
ECKERLIN ROLAND

Nombre de lignes: 21

Coupe ROHRBACH

Sénior 2

Equipe
Riedisheim |
Rixheim I
Rixheim |
Eschentzwiller 11
Riedisheim |
Rixheim 1lI
Wuenheim |
Riedisheim Il
Eschentzwiller 11
Rixheim I
Hartmannswiller [lI
Hartmannswiller I
Riedisheim II
Bollwiller |
Rixheim 1lI
Rixheim 1lI
Wuenheim Il
Hartmannswiller Ill
Riedisheim I
Wuenheim II

Rixheim ind.

Total
242
242
239
237
237
235
234
232
232
232
232
230
226
225
223
222
221
220
219
214
208

6 et 7 Mai 2009

série fixe
97
96
100
97
93
96
94
96
95
95
95
93
93
92
91
92
92
95
84
88
90

SF
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série honneur
145
146
139
140
144
139
140
136
137
137
137
137
133
133
132
130
129
125
135
126
118
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